d1156) d2156) A b1156)
[mm2] [N] [g]
● ● 228 8 20 20 JS M-C-01-TR8X1.5
● – 228 8 20 20 E7SRM-C-01-TR8X1.5
● ● 283 10 20 20 JS M-C-01-TR10X2
● – 238 10 20 20 E7SRM-C-01-TR10X2
● ● 267 10 20 20 JS M-C-01-TR10X3
● – 267 10 20 20 E7SRM-C-01-TR10X3
● ● 412 12 24 25 JS M-C-01-TR12X3
● – 412 12 24 25 E7SRM-C-01-TR12X3
● ● 491 14 24 25 JS M-C-01-TR14X3
● – 491 14 24 25 E7SRM-C-01-TR14X3
● ● 471 14 24 25 JS M-C-01-TR14X4
● – 471 14 24 25 E7SRM-C-01-TR14X4
● ● 589 16 28 25 JS M-C-01-TR16X2
● – 550 16 28 25 JS M-C-01-TR16X4
● ● 628 18 28 25 JS M-C-01-TR18X4
● – 325 10 20 20 JSRM-C-01-TR10X4P2
● – 396 12 24 25 JSRM-C-01-TR12X6P3
● – 528 16 28 25 JSRM-C-01-TR16X8P4
● – 804 18 28 25 JSRM-C-01-TR18X8P4
1316 1317Online tools and more information  www.igus-asean.com/drylinTR � � 3D CAD files, prices and delivery time online  www.igus-asean.com/drylinTR
drylin® TR | Lead screw nuts | Product range
drylin®
trapezoidal